
2019 CLCLT Orientation Schedule 
Sponsored by 

   
  

Day Date Time Location Address 

Wednesday January 8 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Tuesday January 22 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Wednesday February 6 6:30 p.m. – 
8:00 p.m. Patrick Henry High School 4320 Newton Ave N 

Minneapolis, MN 55412 

Tuesday February 19 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Tuesday March 5 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Tuesday March 19 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Tuesday April 2 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Tuesday April 16 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Wednesday May 1 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Wednesday May 8* 6:00 p.m. – 
8:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Wednesday May 15 6:30 p.m. – 
8:00 p.m. Patrick Henry High School 4320 Newton Ave N 

Minneapolis, MN 55412 

Tuesday May 28 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Tuesday June 11 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Wednesday June 12* 6:00 p.m. – 
8:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Wednesday June 26 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Tuesday July 9 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Wednesday July 10* 6:00 p.m. – 
8:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Tuesday July 23 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Tuesday August 6 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Wednesday August 14* 6:00 p.m. – 
8:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Tuesday  August 20 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Tuesday September 3 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Wednesday September 11* 6:00 p.m. – 
8:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Tuesday September 17 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Tuesday October 1 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Wednesday October 9* 6:00 p.m. – 
8:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Tuesday October 15 5:30 p.m. – 
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Wednesday October 30 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Tuesday November 5 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Wednesday November 13* 6:00 p.m. – 
8:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Tuesday November 19 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Wednesday December 4 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Wednesday December 11* 6:00 p.m. – 
8:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Tuesday December 17 5:30 p.m. –  
7:00 p.m. CLCLT Offices 1930 Glenwood Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55405 
 

*Denotes orientations will be conducted in Spanish. 
 

RSVP for all CLCLT Orientations to 612-594-7150 or lucas@clclt.org.  

mailto:lucas@clclt.org

